
KODAKS
Developing and Printing Bowman Drug Co.

I'.AKKINSON
- Ralph C (Eulalia) elk PG&ECo h 609

Vernon
" Richd W (Bertha J) h 542 Pacific

av A
- Roy H (Velva) phys h 2344 Derby B
" T R (Mary) elk h 2304 Spaulding: av

" Anna nurse r 14 Croxton av
" Bert H (Bessie M> mgr Addressograph

Sales Co h 617 40th
" Bessie Mrs h 243 Dana B
" Brock I waiter Calif Schools for the

D and B
" Chapel M E Church (African) 9th sw

cor Chester
" Chas C slsmn r 396 11th
" Chas W (Bertha) moldr h 2015 Cali-

fornia B
" Clarence W (Wanda) elk h 1616 Cedar

B
" Coleman C (Freda) elk Gen Elec Co h

1419 Berkeley wav B
" DanI C (Laura') h 3150 Brookdale av
" Danl "W (Edna) contr h 2536 63d av
" Edw H prntr h 2854 Jackson A
" Elbert C (Irma) serv sta opr SOCo h

3747 Woodruff av
" Ella B (wid L E) furn rms 1765 7th

av h same
" Elmer auto opr r 4918 Teleg^raph av
" Eug R (Daisy) janitor h 940 Willow
" Eva elk Pac Manifolding Book Co r

2015 California B
" Geo M Rev (Gertrude) h 2723 Acton

B
" Harold E technical asst UofC r 2276

Shattuck av B
" Jas mach r 1845 San Pablo av
" John L (Emma) dept mgr Owl Drug

Co h 1702 Sonoma av B
" John W (Maryi carp h 841 32d av
" Lester W (Zena) hosemn OFD h 3224

E 17th
" Luella (Wid VTm) h 1474 7th
" Marcella elk University High Sch r

5157 Fairfax av
" Margt r 1775 Goss
" Mary E (wid David) r 1710 Milvia B
" Mead (Emma) lab h 720 Svcamore
" Mildred tchr Allendale Sch 559 16th
" Nlles B cement wkr h 911 Filbert
" Rae D Mrs attdt Dr J F Slavich r 1415

Harrison
" Ralph hlpr r 1376 34th
" Ray r 2063 San Antonio av A
" Rose A Mrs r 2502 Bancroft wav B
" Vasha W (wid Jas H) h 1354 57th av
" Wayne stdt r 2431 Dana B
" Willis J stdt r 2536 63d av
Parlantl Quintilo h 2015 57th av
Parlato Andw Indywkr r 751 Stratford

rd
" Carl delymn r 751 Stratford rd
" Frank cook r 751 Stratford rd
" Jos likpr r 751 Stratford rd
" Pompio (Mamie) Indywkr h 751 Strat-

ford rd
Parle Richd T (Claire) supt r 559 63d
i"arlett Arth C (Ella) asst mgr h 3813

Park hlvd
Parller Chas X (F-<lna M) acct h 409 60th
Parlln Amanda (wid Klmeri r 445 Rich
" John (Mary) ydmn h 1179 30th

Parma Harold stdt r 2614 Dwight way
B

" Rosamond Ictr UofC r 2441 Haste B
Parmalee Clyde M carpet Ivr r 3202 Ellis

B
Parman Georgia S slswmn Kahn Bros r

3054 Madeline
" Harold (Ida) pntr h 1117 Sherman A
" Rov r 1117 Sherman A
" V R h 3054 Madeline
" Walter riveter h 542 25th
Parmele Eliz (wid D K) r 2835 Ells-

worth B
Parmelee Chas G (Marion) art gds h 5981

Claremont av
" (Clifford O (Musette) auto opr h 81'J

13th
" C A (Christina) h 1139 Adeline
" Frank D slsmn r 598 1 Claremont a.v
" Glenn C (Dorothy M) inspr Westn

Elec Co h 965 Apgar
" Marion (Ethelyn) cbtmkr h 3202 Ellis

B
" Musa Mrs elk Wm Lueddeke r S19

13th
" Vivian I r 3202 Ellis B
" Walter E dentist 1139 Adeline
Parmenter Chas H r 1719 Market
" Chas J (Cordelia) fixturemn h 2355

Woolsey B
• Chas R elk r 2335 Woolsey B
• Donald P press opr r 5901 San Pablo
" Frank (Mae) expmn h 3901 San Pablo
" Geo L (Sallie) bkpr h 1006 Shattuck

av B
" May fnshr r 5901 San Pablo av
Parmer Marion C (Armatine) elec eng r

1413 Sherman A
Parmeter Edna nurse h 7-2821 Hillegass

av B
" Kathleen nurse h 2821 Hillegass av B
Parnay Mardig T (Mabel) oriental rusrs

2441 Bancroft way B h 2308 Chan-
ning way B

Parnatti Sullo carp r 1604 94th ay
Parnham Harold (Anna) mach r 2048

Rosedale av
" J Alvin (Maud) cbtmkr h 2346 Ran-

some av
Parodi Amabile r 706 Bwav
" Antone (Batistina) pottery wkr h 311

Lincoln av A
" Berniee r 1099 Ardmore av
" Carl r 433 Washington
" Colomba r 706 Pacific av A
" Domingo (Brazzone Bros & Co) h 706

Pacific av A
" Elena Mrs h 1099 Ardmore av
•• Felice (Rosa> gardnr h 712 Pacific av

A
" Jas F (Josle) auto opr h 666 46th
" John M (Marie) auto opr h 1601 Mar-

ket
" Louis farmer h 706 Pacific av A
" Muriel r 1099 Ardmore av
" Pasquale janitor r 1020 Taylor av
" Silvio (Alice) auto opr h rear 572 45th
Paroni Cath E tchr r 1418 Milvia B
" Clelia nature study supvr Bklv Bd of

Educ h 2904 Regent R
" Dorothea Mrs asst A M Meads r 6508

Raymond
Paros Juan lab r 801 University av B
Farovich Thos shipvdwkr r 1192 19th
Paniviet Oliver (Annette) foromn Calif

Ink Co r 1341 Stannage av P.

CO


